South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 04:32:12 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3212 General Bill, By Lourie
Summary: Law enforcement education credits required in vulnerable adult abuse

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-6-435, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO REQUIRED
CONTINUING LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CREDITS IN DOMESTIC VIOLENCE, SO AS TO ALSO REQUIRE
CREDITS IN VULNERABLE ADULT ABUSE.

12/18/02
12/18/02
01/14/03
01/14/03
04/09/03
04/10/03
04/10/03
04/10/03
04/11/03
04/14/03
04/15/03
04/15/03

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-87

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-87

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
Amended HJ-22

Read second time HJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-49

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-49

Page 1 of 1



