South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 04:32:12 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3212 General Bill, By Lourie

Summary: Law enforcement education credits required in vulnerable adult abuse

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-6-435, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO REQUIRED CONTINUING LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CREDITS IN DOMESTIC VIOLENCE, SO AS TO ALSO REQUIRE CREDITS IN VULNERABLE ADULT ABUSE.

12/18/02	House	Prefiled
12/18/02	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/14/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-87
01/14/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-87
04/09/03	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
04/10/03	House	Amended HJ-22
04/10/03	House	Read second time HJ-22
04/10/03	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
04/11/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/14/03		Scrivener's error corrected
04/15/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-49
04/15/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-49